
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lansing High School (A) 10:52.10 10

2 Emporia High School (A) 11:00.30 8

3 Leavenworth High School (A) 11:01.60 6

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lansing High School (A) 8:48.10 10

2 Hayden High School (A) 8:55.80 8

3 Seaman High School (A) 8:59.60 6

4 Emporia High School (A) 9:23.20 5

5 Leavenworth High School (A) 9:53.30 4

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HENDERSON, Malayah Topeka West High School 13.90   (NW) 2(1)

2 KOCH, Lexi Seaman High School 15.40   (NW) 2(2)

3 MURRAY, Madison Seaman High School 15.60   (NW) 2(3)

4 BUTTERFIELD, Shelby Shawnee Heights High Sch 15.80   (NW) 2(4)

5 ARASMITH, KYRA Manhattan High School 17.10   (NW) 2(5)

6 ENG, Allana Emporia High School 18.10   (NW) 2(6)

7 WIDMAN, AVA Manhattan High School 18.50   (NW) 1(1) 1

8 FAUGHT, Amy Leavenworth High School 18.60   (NW) 2(7)

9 GUTIERREZ, Addison Emporia High School 20.10   (NW) 1(2)

10 LEWIS, Kenadie Emporia High School 21.60   (NW) 1(3)

11 MILLER, Emma Lansing High School 23.30   (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WIDMAN, AVA Manhattan High School 18.50

2 GUTIERREZ, Addison Emporia High School 20.10

3 LEWIS, Kenadie Emporia High School 21.60

4 MILLER, Emma Lansing High School 23.30

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HENDERSON, Malayah Topeka West High School 13.90

2 KOCH, Lexi Seaman High School 15.40

3 MURRAY, Madison Seaman High School 15.60

4 BUTTERFIELD, Shelby Shawnee Heights High Sch 15.80

5 ARASMITH, KYRA Manhattan High School 17.10

6 ENG, Allana Emporia High School 18.10

7 FAUGHT, Amy Leavenworth High School 18.60

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Jeremiah Shawnee Heights High Sch 14.30   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WALLTOWER, Jeremiah Leavenworth High School 15.50   (NW) 2(2) 7

2 CHAN, Coulton Prairie Village - Kansas City 15.50   (NW) 2(2) 7

4 HOFFMANS, Sean Seaman High School 16.70   (NW) 2(4) 5
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#4 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 OBERMEYER, Kyle Emporia High School 16.80   (NW) 2(5) 4

6 VAUGHN, Jalen Leavenworth High School 17.00   (NW) 1(1) 3

7 MULLER, Jake Hayden High School 17.30   (NW) 2(6) 2

8 JACKSON, Aiden Emporia High School 18.30   (NW) 2(7) 1

9 SELL, Jayden Seaman High School 18.40   (NW) 2(8)

10 NGUYEN, Kaden Emporia High School 19.20   (NW) 1(2)

11 WAHLMEIER, Avery Hayden High School 19.30   (NW) 1(3)

12 FUNK, Daniel Hayden High School 20.40   (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 VAUGHN, Jalen Leavenworth High School 17.00

2 NGUYEN, Kaden Emporia High School 19.20

3 WAHLMEIER, Avery Hayden High School 19.30

4 FUNK, Daniel Hayden High School 20.40

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Jeremiah Shawnee Heights High Sch 14.30

2 WALLTOWER, Jeremiah Leavenworth High School 15.50

2 CHAN, Coulton Prairie Village - Kansas City 15.50

4 HOFFMANS, Sean Seaman High School 16.70

5 OBERMEYER, Kyle Emporia High School 16.80

6 MULLER, Jake Hayden High School 17.30

7 JACKSON, Aiden Emporia High School 18.30

8 SELL, Jayden Seaman High School 18.40

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

BLAKE, Dhakiya Leavenworth High School 11.80   (NW) 3(1)

REED, Victoria Topeka West High School 12.20   (NW) 3(2)

BRONSON, Zayliah Lansing High School 12.30   (NW) 3(3)

HAYSE, Mckenzie Lansing High School 12.60   (NW) 2(1)

HILLEBERT, Natalie Hayden High School 12.60   (NW) 3(4)

BROOKS, Ala'Jah Topeka West High School 12.60   (NW) 3(4)

HALTOM, Haley Shawnee Heights High Sch 13.20   (NW) 2(2)

GRIFFEE, EMMA Manhattan High School 13.30   (NW) 2(3)

ANDERSON, Hailey Shawnee Heights High Sch 13.30   (NW) 2(3)

SCHMIDT, Sarah Hayden High School 13.40   (NW) 2(5)

BOYER, ERIKA Manhattan High School 13.50   (NW) 3(6)

HUSCHER, Reagan Hayden High School 13.70   (NW) 2(6)

PEARSON, Zayda Emporia High School 13.80   (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAYSE, Mckenzie Lansing High School 12.60

2 HALTOM, Haley Shawnee Heights High Sch 13.20

3 GRIFFEE, EMMA Manhattan High School 13.30
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#5 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 ANDERSON, Hailey Shawnee Heights High Sch 13.30

5 SCHMIDT, Sarah Hayden High School 13.40

6 HUSCHER, Reagan Hayden High School 13.70

7 PEARSON, Zayda Emporia High School 13.80

Section 3 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BLAKE, Dhakiya Leavenworth High School 11.80

2 REED, Victoria Topeka West High School 12.20

3 BRONSON, Zayliah Lansing High School 12.30

4 HILLEBERT, Natalie Hayden High School 12.60

4 BROOKS, Ala'Jah Topeka West High School 12.60

6 BOYER, ERIKA Manhattan High School 13.50

#6 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Jeremiah Shawnee Heights High Sch 10.30   (NW) 4(1) 9

1 BENSON, Malik Lansing High School 10.30   (NW) 4(1) 9

3 WAUGH, Nathan Leavenworth High School 11.00   (NW) 3(1) 5

3 DOWLING-BURNETT, TANNER Manhattan High School 11.00   (NW) 3(1) 5

3 JANUARY, Ja'Laven Shawnee Heights High Sch 11.00   (NW) 4(3) 5

6 DUNSHEE, Finn Hayden High School 11.10   (NW) 3(3) 2

6 NAVARRO, Josue Ottawa High School 11.10   (NW) 4(4) 2

6 SCHOMAKER, BRAYDEN Manhattan High School 11.10   (NW) 4(4) 2

9 PATTON, Ian Lansing High School 11.30   (NW) 4(6)

9 HOWELL, Chris Topeka West High School 11.30   (NW) 3(4)

9 MEJIA, Michael Leavenworth High School 11.30   (NW) 2(1)

12 MCDANIEL, Ayden Shawnee Heights High Sch 11.40   (NW) 2(2)

12 VANLEEUWEN, Adonis Seaman High School 11.40   (NW) 2(2)

12 NELSON, Hunner Lansing High School 11.40   (NW) 3(5)

12 NEWBY, ISRAEL Manhattan High School 11.40   (NW) 3(5)

12 JACKSON, Zacahary Emporia High School 11.40   (NW) 3(5)

17 KEYS, Derrick Emporia High School 11.50   (NW) 2(4)

17 THOMAS, Jaxson Seaman High School 11.50   (NW) 2(4)

17 RAINEY, Kahliek Schlagle 11.50   (NW) 1(1)

20 FLORENCE, Ethan Hayden High School 11.60   (NW) 2(6)

21 TURNER, Jalen Seaman High School 11.80   (NW) 1(2)

21 THOMPSON, Chase Topeka West High School 11.80   (NW) 3(8)

23 LEE, Javion Topeka West High School 11.90   (NW) 4(7)

24 WOYDZIAK, Kaden Emporia High School 12.20   (NW) 1(3)

25 RAINER, Jayden Hayden High School 12.70   (NW) 4(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 RAINEY, Kahliek Schlagle 11.50

2 TURNER, Jalen Seaman High School 11.80

3 WOYDZIAK, Kaden Emporia High School 12.20

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)
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#6 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MEJIA, Michael Leavenworth High School 11.30

2 MCDANIEL, Ayden Shawnee Heights High Sch 11.40

2 VANLEEUWEN, Adonis Seaman High School 11.40

4 KEYS, Derrick Emporia High School 11.50

4 THOMAS, Jaxson Seaman High School 11.50

6 FLORENCE, Ethan Hayden High School 11.60

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WAUGH, Nathan Leavenworth High School 11.00

1 DOWLING-BURNETT, TANNER Manhattan High School 11.00

3 DUNSHEE, Finn Hayden High School 11.10

4 HOWELL, Chris Topeka West High School 11.30

5 NELSON, Hunner Lansing High School 11.40

5 NEWBY, ISRAEL Manhattan High School 11.40

5 JACKSON, Zacahary Emporia High School 11.40

8 THOMPSON, Chase Topeka West High School 11.80

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Jeremiah Shawnee Heights High Sch 10.30

1 BENSON, Malik Lansing High School 10.30

3 JANUARY, Ja'Laven Shawnee Heights High Sch 11.00

4 NAVARRO, Josue Ottawa High School 11.10

4 SCHOMAKER, BRAYDEN Manhattan High School 11.10

6 PATTON, Ian Lansing High School 11.30

7 LEE, Javion Topeka West High School 11.90

8 RAINER, Jayden Hayden High School 12.70

#7 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WAGNER, Alysia Prairie Village - Kansas City 5:31.42 10

2 WILLHITE, Elizabeth Emporia High School 5:45.13 8

3 SHEFFY-HARRIS, Micah Emporia High School 5:55.97 6

4 PHELPS, Anna Topeka West High School 5:57.98 5

5 PADILLA, Laurel Shawnee Heights High Sch 6:03.20 4

6 GUTIERREZ, Avery Emporia High School 6:09.44 3

7 SPURLOCK, Leah Seaman High School 6:17.14 2

8 DUNLAP, Kaylin Lansing High School 6:35.37 1

9 SCILLIERI, Cristiana Lansing High School 6:47.12

10 TANNER, Rebekah Leavenworth High School 6:47.23

11 HAAS, Hayden Hayden High School 6:50.40

#8 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SUTTON, Kory Shawnee Heights High Sch 4:39.58 2(1) 10

2 ESQUIBEL, Jackson Shawnee Heights High Sch 4:40.84 2(2) 8

3 NJOROGE, Lenny Topeka West High School 4:42.34 2(3) 6

4 BROWNING, Luke Prairie Village - Kansas City 4:47.59 2(4) 5

5 ADAMS, Dawson Hayden High School 4:54.41 2(5) 4

6 VAUGHT, Nigel Prairie Village - Kansas City 4:58.36 2(6) 3
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#8 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 JAHN, Josiah Ottawa High School 4:59.06 2(7) 2

8 JOWERS, Zach Seaman High School 5:01.32 2(8) 1

9 PURVIS, Jon Leavenworth High School 5:01.89 1(1)

10 ATKINS, Corbin Seaman High School 5:01.95 2(9)

11 PURVIS, Jesse Leavenworth High School 5:02.15 2(10)

12 LAUDIE, Jonathan Emporia High School 5:06.35 1(2)

13 PADILLA, Nick Hayden High School 5:09.17 1(3)

14 WULLSCHLEGER, Lane Emporia High School 5:10.84 1(4)

15 ROOKARD, Tamiret Lansing High School 5:14.22 1(5)

16 KURZ, Nicholas Lansing High School 5:14.52 1(6)

17 WILSON, Caden Emporia High School 5:15.37 1(7)

18 AMIS, Aiden Hayden High School 5:15.59 1(8)

19 MOORE, Branen Seaman High School 5:15.64 1(9)

20 SULLIVAN, Shawn Leavenworth High School 5:18.05 1(10)

21 NGENZIRABONA, Gideon Schlagle 5:41.63 1(11)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PURVIS, Jon Leavenworth High School 5:01.89

2 LAUDIE, Jonathan Emporia High School 5:06.35

3 PADILLA, Nick Hayden High School 5:09.17

4 WULLSCHLEGER, Lane Emporia High School 5:10.84

5 ROOKARD, Tamiret Lansing High School 5:14.22

6 KURZ, Nicholas Lansing High School 5:14.52

7 WILSON, Caden Emporia High School 5:15.37

8 AMIS, Aiden Hayden High School 5:15.59

9 MOORE, Branen Seaman High School 5:15.64

10 SULLIVAN, Shawn Leavenworth High School 5:18.05

11 NGENZIRABONA, Gideon Schlagle 5:41.63

Section 2 of 2

1 SUTTON, Kory Shawnee Heights High Sch 4:39.58

2 ESQUIBEL, Jackson Shawnee Heights High Sch 4:40.84

3 NJOROGE, Lenny Topeka West High School 4:42.34

4 BROWNING, Luke Prairie Village - Kansas City 4:47.59

5 ADAMS, Dawson Hayden High School 4:54.41

6 VAUGHT, Nigel Prairie Village - Kansas City 4:58.36

7 JAHN, Josiah Ottawa High School 4:59.06

8 JOWERS, Zach Seaman High School 5:01.32

9 ATKINS, Corbin Seaman High School 5:01.95

10 PURVIS, Jesse Leavenworth High School 5:02.15

#9 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Leavenworth High School (A) 49.03 10

2 Topeka West High School (A) 51.28 7

2 Lansing High School (A) 51.28 7
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#9 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Manhattan High School (A) 52.63 5

5 Hayden High School (A) 53.55 4

6 Seaman High School (A) 54.73 3

7 Emporia High School (A) 55.56 2

#13 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STALLBAUMER, Taylin Seaman High School 50.30 2(1) 10

2 HENDERSON, Malayah Topeka West High School 51.17 2(2) 8

3 ARASMITH, KYRA Manhattan High School 52.64 2(3) 6

4 COOPER, Hattie Emporia High School 53.71 2(4) 5

5 GUTIERREZ, Addison Emporia High School 57.71 1(1) 4

6 FAUGHT, Amy Leavenworth High School 58.94 1(2) 3

7 MILLER, Emma Lansing High School 1:01.99 1(3) 2

8 LEWIS, Kenadie Emporia High School 1:03.97 1(4) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GUTIERREZ, Addison Emporia High School 57.71

2 FAUGHT, Amy Leavenworth High School 58.94

3 MILLER, Emma Lansing High School 1:01.99

4 LEWIS, Kenadie Emporia High School 1:03.97

Section 2 of 2

1 STALLBAUMER, Taylin Seaman High School 50.30

2 HENDERSON, Malayah Topeka West High School 51.17

3 ARASMITH, KYRA Manhattan High School 52.64

4 COOPER, Hattie Emporia High School 53.71

#17 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BLAKE, Dhakiya Leavenworth High School 26.06   (NW) 3(1) 10

2 RITCHART, Jessie Lansing High School 26.12   (NW) 3(2) 8

3 HAYSE, Mckenzie Lansing High School 26.38   (NW) 2(1) 6

4 REED, Victoria Topeka West High School 26.68   (NW) 3(3) 5

5 HILLEBERT, Natalie Hayden High School 26.82   (NW) 3(4) 4

6 BROOKS, Ala'Jah Topeka West High School 26.88   (NW) 3(5) 3

7 JONES, Aleshia Leavenworth High School 27.32   (NW) 3(6) 2

8 HALTOM, Haley Shawnee Heights High Sch 27.58   (NW) 2(2) 1

9 DODD, Dayven Lansing High School 27.76   (NW) 2(3)

10 WASHINGTON, TAMAYIA Manhattan High School 28.05   (NW) 1(1)

11 ANDERSON, Hailey Shawnee Heights High Sch 28.08   (NW) 2(4)

12 DOERING, MAXINE Manhattan High School 28.27   (NW) 2(5)

13 HILLEBERT, Miranda Hayden High School 28.75   (NW) 2(6)

14 AYER, Katy Emporia High School 28.79   (NW) 2(7)

15 BOA, Hannah Emporia High School 28.86   (NW) 1(2)

16 DEWITT, Lexsey Emporia High School 29.13   (NW) 1(3)
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#17 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 MURRAY, Madison Seaman High School 29.15   (NW) 1(4)

18 BROWN, Molly Hayden High School 29.53   (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WASHINGTON, TAMAYIA Manhattan High School 28.05

2 BOA, Hannah Emporia High School 28.86

3 DEWITT, Lexsey Emporia High School 29.13

4 MURRAY, Madison Seaman High School 29.15

5 BROWN, Molly Hayden High School 29.53

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAYSE, Mckenzie Lansing High School 26.38

2 HALTOM, Haley Shawnee Heights High Sch 27.58

3 DODD, Dayven Lansing High School 27.76

4 ANDERSON, Hailey Shawnee Heights High Sch 28.08

5 DOERING, MAXINE Manhattan High School 28.27

6 HILLEBERT, Miranda Hayden High School 28.75

7 AYER, Katy Emporia High School 28.79

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BLAKE, Dhakiya Leavenworth High School 26.06

2 RITCHART, Jessie Lansing High School 26.12

3 REED, Victoria Topeka West High School 26.68

4 HILLEBERT, Natalie Hayden High School 26.82

5 BROOKS, Ala'Jah Topeka West High School 26.88

6 JONES, Aleshia Leavenworth High School 27.32

#18 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BENSON, Malik Lansing High School 21.34   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 SMITH, Jeremiah Shawnee Heights High Sch 21.85   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 WAUGH, Nathan Leavenworth High School 22.74   (NW) 1(1) 6

4 JANUARY, Ja'Laven Shawnee Heights High Sch 22.96   (NW) 4(3) 5

5 HIRSCHEY, ZACHARY Manhattan High School 23.10   (NW) 3(1) 4

6 MEJIA, Michael Leavenworth High School 23.20   (NW) 3(2) 3

7 SCHOMAKER, BRAYDEN Manhattan High School 23.36   (NW) 4(4) 2

8 HILL, Noah Prairie Village - Kansas City 23.38   (NW) 2(1) 0.5

8 ARNOLD, Jack Shawnee Heights High Sch 23.38   (NW) 4(5) 0.5

10 NELSON, Hunner Lansing High School 23.59   (NW) 3(3)

11 HOWELL, Chris Topeka West High School 23.61   (NW) 2(2)

12 PROEHL, Tyler Emporia High School 23.62   (NW) 2(3)

13 ROTHENBERGER, Cade Seaman High School 23.66   (NW) 3(4)

14 RECH, Cooper Emporia High School 23.75   (NW) 2(4)

15 WILCOX, Tyrique Leavenworth High School 23.84   (NW) 3(5)

16 RAINEY, Kahliek Schlagle 24.29   (NW) 1(2)

17 BUTLER, Tyrone Lansing High School 24.79   (NW) 1(3)

18 NAVARRO, Josue Ottawa High School 24.93   (NW) 4(6)
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#18 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
19 TURNER, Jalen Seaman High School 25.01   (NW) 1(4)

20 LOPEZ, Brandon Schlagle 25.64   (NW) 1(5)

21 HILL, Nash Prairie Village - Kansas City 26.02   (NW) 1(6)

22 PETERSON, Will Topeka West High School 29.08   (NW) 2(5)

23 JOWERS, Nathan Seaman High School 29.21   (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WAUGH, Nathan Leavenworth High School 22.74

2 RAINEY, Kahliek Schlagle 24.29

3 BUTLER, Tyrone Lansing High School 24.79

4 TURNER, Jalen Seaman High School 25.01

5 LOPEZ, Brandon Schlagle 25.64

6 HILL, Nash Prairie Village - Kansas City 26.02

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HILL, Noah Prairie Village - Kansas City 23.38

2 HOWELL, Chris Topeka West High School 23.61

3 PROEHL, Tyler Emporia High School 23.62

4 RECH, Cooper Emporia High School 23.75

5 PETERSON, Will Topeka West High School 29.08

6 JOWERS, Nathan Seaman High School 29.21

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HIRSCHEY, ZACHARY Manhattan High School 23.10

2 MEJIA, Michael Leavenworth High School 23.20

3 NELSON, Hunner Lansing High School 23.59

4 ROTHENBERGER, Cade Seaman High School 23.66

5 WILCOX, Tyrique Leavenworth High School 23.84

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BENSON, Malik Lansing High School 21.34

2 SMITH, Jeremiah Shawnee Heights High Sch 21.85

3 JANUARY, Ja'Laven Shawnee Heights High Sch 22.96

4 SCHOMAKER, BRAYDEN Manhattan High School 23.36

5 ARNOLD, Jack Shawnee Heights High Sch 23.38

6 NAVARRO, Josue Ottawa High School 24.93

#19 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WAGNER, Alysia Prairie Village - Kansas City 11:57.60 10

2 WILLHITE, Elizabeth Emporia High School 12:38.13 8

3 SCHULTZ, Emma Seaman High School 12:43.47 6

4 ALLACHER, Megan Seaman High School 12:55.12 5

5 PHELPS, Anna Topeka West High School 12:55.15 4

6 GUTIERREZ, Avery Emporia High School 13:30.29 3

7 MUZZY, Allison Lansing High School 13:47.06 2
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#21 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Leavenworth High School (A) 4:18.46 10

2 Lansing High School (A) 4:23.45 8

3 Manhattan High School (A) 4:28.39 6

4 Seaman High School (A) 4:29.90 5

5 Emporia High School (A) 4:38.42 4

6 Hayden High School (A) 4:46.53 3

7 Shawnee Heights High School (A) 4:46.60 2

#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Leavenworth High School (A) 3:33.01 10

2 Manhattan High School (A) 3:33.55 8

3 Hayden High School (A) 3:34.42 6

4 Emporia High School (A) 3:39.45 5

5 Prairie Village - Kansas City Ch (A) 3:40.23 3.5

5 Seaman High School (A) 3:40.23 3.5

7 Lansing High School (A) 3:48.87 2

8 Shawnee Heights High School (A) 3:57.10 1

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PATRICK, Richard Lansing High School 6' 0" 1(1) 10

2 WORCESTER, Cadin Seaman High School 5' 10" 1(2) 8

3 JONES, CHARLES Manhattan High School 5' 10" 1(3) 6

4 FRANCIS, Levi Lansing High School 5' 10" 1(4) 5

5 MULLER, Jake Hayden High School 5' 8" 2(1) 4

6 MALONE, VINCENT Manhattan High School 5' 8" 1(5) 3

7 SOWELL, Aaron Topeka West High School 5' 8" 2(2) 2

8 ROTHENBERGER, Cade Seaman High School 5' 6" 1(6) 0.33

8 CARNES, Logan Prairie Village - Kansas City5' 6" 2(3) 0.33

8 PROEHL, Tyler Emporia High School 5' 6" 2(3) 0.33

11 BETHEA, Genesis Leavenworth High School 5' 6" 1(7)

11 TURNER, Jalen Seaman High School 5' 6" 2(5)

MCLAUGHLIN, Edward Leavenworth High School NH 1

CRIGER, Brayden Emporia High School NH 2

HAYNES, Tyson Emporia High School NH 2

DARTHARD, Jaikuan Leavenworth High School DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PATRICK, Richard Lansing High School 6' 0"

2 WORCESTER, Cadin Seaman High School 5' 10"

3 JONES, CHARLES Manhattan High School 5' 10"

4 FRANCIS, Levi Lansing High School 5' 10"

5 MALONE, VINCENT Manhattan High School 5' 8"

6 ROTHENBERGER, Cade Seaman High School 5' 6"
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#23 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 BETHEA, Genesis Leavenworth High School 5' 6"

MCLAUGHLIN, Edward Leavenworth High School NH

Flight 2 of 2

1 MULLER, Jake Hayden High School 5' 8"

2 SOWELL, Aaron Topeka West High School 5' 8"

3 CARNES, Logan Prairie Village - Kansas City5' 6"

3 PROEHL, Tyler Emporia High School 5' 6"

5 TURNER, Jalen Seaman High School 5' 6"

CRIGER, Brayden Emporia High School NH

HAYNES, Tyson Emporia High School NH

DARTHARD, Jaikuan Leavenworth High School DNS

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HEGARTY, BONNIE Manhattan High School 4' 10" 1(1) 10

2 TELFER, Allissa Emporia High School 4' 8" 1(2) 8

3 FERGUSON, Sierra Ottawa High School 4' 6" 1(3) 4

3 JONES, Aleshia Leavenworth High School 4' 6" 1(3) 4

3 MOORE, Liz Hayden High School 4' 6" 2(1) 4

3 STUEWE, Lauren Seaman High School 4' 6" 2(1) 4

3 SNYDER, Rebecca Emporia High School 4' 6" 2(1) 4

8 FICKEN, Sofia Ottawa High School 4' 6" 1(5) 0.5

8 WIDMAN, AVA Manhattan High School 4' 6" 1(5) 0.5

10 PEARSON, Zayda Emporia High School 4' 6" 2(4)

11 MCCLENNY, Kaylynn Seaman High School 4' 4" 1(7)

MCCAFFREY, Hannah Hayden High School NH 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HEGARTY, BONNIE Manhattan High School 4' 10"

2 TELFER, Allissa Emporia High School 4' 8"

3 FERGUSON, Sierra Ottawa High School 4' 6"

3 JONES, Aleshia Leavenworth High School 4' 6"

5 FICKEN, Sofia Ottawa High School 4' 6"

5 WIDMAN, AVA Manhattan High School 4' 6"

7 MCCLENNY, Kaylynn Seaman High School 4' 4"

Flight 2 of 2

1 SNYDER, Rebecca Emporia High School 4' 6"

1 STUEWE, Lauren Seaman High School 4' 6"

1 MOORE, Liz Hayden High School 4' 6"

4 PEARSON, Zayda Emporia High School 4' 6"

MCCAFFREY, Hannah Hayden High School NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BROWN, Joel Ottawa High School 11' 6" 10

2 MYERS, Jacob Shawnee Heights High Sch 11' 0" 8

LANSING HIGH SCHOOL INVITATIONAL
Lansing,

Friday, April 9, 2021

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/10/2021 10:43 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 10



#25 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 QUILLEN, Aaron Ottawa High School 11' 0" 6

4 HUBER, Josiah Emporia High School 10' 6" 5

5 ANDERSON, Lain Seaman High School 9' 6" 4

PINEDA, Abel Emporia High School NH

WILKS, Tate Emporia High School NH

BROWN, Kolton Lansing High School NH

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ADHIAMBO, Malaika Prairie Village - Kansas City8' 0" 10

2 KESYBOUNHEAUNG, Kaila Emporia High School 7' 6" 8

3 PINEDA-ORTEGA, Shennen Seaman High School 7' 0" 6

4 HARDT, Sophie Prairie Village - Kansas City7' 0" 5

5 KOCH, Lexi Seaman High School 6' 6" 3.5

5 BAKER, Reece Lansing High School 6' 6" 3.5

7 BUSENITZ, Molly Shawnee Heights High Sch 6' 6" 2

8 MENDOZA, Emma Emporia High School 6' 6" 1

FERGUSON, Sierra Ottawa High School NH

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BENSON, Malik Lansing High School 24' 51 /4   (NW) 3(1) 10

2 JONES, CHARLES Manhattan High School 23' 71 /2   (NW) 3(2) 8

3 LEE, Javion Topeka West High School 22' 71 /2   (NW) 3(3) 6

4 GLENN, Mikael Topeka West High School 21' 111 /2   (NW) 3(4) 5

5 KNAPP, Daniel Emporia High School 21' 93 /4   (NW) 3(5) 4

6 MCLAUGHLIN, Edward Leavenworth High School 21' 5"   (NW) 1(1) 3

7 PATRICK, Richard Lansing High School 20' 10"   (NW) 1(2) 2

8 KONRADE, Jack Hayden High School 20' 91 /2   (NW) 3(6) 1

9 BROWN, Keenan Leavenworth High School 20' 01 /2   (NW) 1(3)

10 FUNK, Daniel Hayden High School 19' 101 /2   (NW) 1(4)

11 IRELAND, Kaden Seaman High School 19' 9"   (NW) 1(5)

12 BUTLER, Tyrone Lansing High School 19' 6"   (NW) 3(7)

13 BUSH, Carson Seaman High School 19' 41 /2   (NW) 2(1)

14 DUNSHEE, Finn Hayden High School 19' 4"   (NW) 2(2)

15 WOODIN, Zion Ottawa High School 19' 21 /2   (NW) 1(6)

16 PETERSON, Will Topeka West High School 18' 9"   (NW) 2(3)

17 WOYDZIAK, Kaden Emporia High School 18' 83 /4   (NW) 2(4)

18 JONES, Marcus Shawnee Heights High Sch 17' 101 /2   (NW) 2(5)

19 KEYS, Derrick Emporia High School 17' 10"   (NW) 2(6)

20 RAMIREZ, Treyton Seaman High School 17' 9"   (NW) 1(7)

21 MCDANIEL, Ayden Shawnee Heights High Sch 16' 31 /4   (NW) 2(7)

22 HALL, JOE Manhattan High School 15' 81 /2   (NW) 3(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MCLAUGHLIN, Edward Leavenworth High School 21' 5"   (NW)

2 PATRICK, Richard Lansing High School 20' 10"   (NW)

3 BROWN, Keenan Leavenworth High School 20' 01 /2   (NW)

4 FUNK, Daniel Hayden High School 19' 101 /2   (NW)

5 IRELAND, Kaden Seaman High School 19' 9"   (NW)

6 WOODIN, Zion Ottawa High School 19' 21 /2   (NW)

7 RAMIREZ, Treyton Seaman High School 17' 9"   (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 BUSH, Carson Seaman High School 19' 41 /2   (NW)

2 DUNSHEE, Finn Hayden High School 19' 4"   (NW)

3 PETERSON, Will Topeka West High School 18' 9"   (NW)

4 WOYDZIAK, Kaden Emporia High School 18' 83 /4   (NW)

5 JONES, Marcus Shawnee Heights High Sch 17' 101 /2   (NW)

6 KEYS, Derrick Emporia High School 17' 10"   (NW)

7 MCDANIEL, Ayden Shawnee Heights High Sch 16' 31 /4   (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 BENSON, Malik Lansing High School 24' 51 /4   (NW)

2 JONES, CHARLES Manhattan High School 23' 71 /2   (NW)

3 LEE, Javion Topeka West High School 22' 71 /2   (NW)

4 GLENN, Mikael Topeka West High School 21' 111 /2   (NW)

5 KNAPP, Daniel Emporia High School 21' 93 /4   (NW)

6 KONRADE, Jack Hayden High School 20' 91 /2   (NW)

7 BUTLER, Tyrone Lansing High School 19' 6"   (NW)

8 HALL, JOE Manhattan High School 15' 81 /2   (NW)

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LARSON, AVERY Manhattan High School 17' 21 /2   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BUTTERFIELD, Shelby Shawnee Heights High Sch 16' 81 /2   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 KEEBAUGH, Emery Ottawa High School 16' 31 /2   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 DAVIS, Adina Topeka West High School 16' 3"   (NW) 2(4) 5

5 GARDNER, Brandi Leavenworth High School 16' 11 /2   (NW) 1(1) 4

6 WIDMAN, AVA Manhattan High School 16' 0"   (NW) 1(2) 3

7 RENEAU, Maliyah Leavenworth High School 15' 8"   (NW) 1(3) 2

8 BAKER, Reece Lansing High School 15' 5"   (NW) 3(1) 1

9 SHIVLEY, Alexa Emporia High School 15' 0"   (NW) 2(5)

10 AYER, Katy Emporia High School 14' 10"   (NW) 2(6)

11 BAKER, Teegan Emporia High School 14' 51 /2   (NW) 1(4)

12 MOORE, Liz Hayden High School 14' 4"   (NW) 1(5)

13 ADAM, KAHLIA Manhattan High School 14' 31 /2   (NW) 2(7)

14 TENBRINK, Mason Seaman High School 13' 91 /2   (NW) 1(6)

14 RENYER, Mallory Hayden High School 13' 91 /2   (NW) 3(2)

16 RUSSELL, Ellison Seaman High School 13' 71 /2   (NW) 3(3)

17 PHILLIPS, Shontal Topeka West High School 13' 7"   (NW) 1(7)

17 SAMS, Hannah Hayden High School 13' 7"   (NW) 3(4)

19 KOBUSZEWSKI, Madison Seaman High School 13' 1"   (NW) 1(8)

20 NETHERLAND, Aaliyah Schlagle 11' 1"   (NW) 3(5)
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#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 GARDNER, Brandi Leavenworth High School 16' 11 /2   (NW)

2 WIDMAN, AVA Manhattan High School 16' 0"   (NW)

3 RENEAU, Maliyah Leavenworth High School 15' 8"   (NW)

4 BAKER, Teegan Emporia High School 14' 51 /2   (NW)

5 MOORE, Liz Hayden High School 14' 4"   (NW)

6 TENBRINK, Mason Seaman High School 13' 91 /2   (NW)

7 PHILLIPS, Shontal Topeka West High School 13' 7"   (NW)

8 KOBUSZEWSKI, Madison Seaman High School 13' 1"   (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 LARSON, AVERY Manhattan High School 17' 21 /2   (NW)

2 BUTTERFIELD, Shelby Shawnee Heights High Sch 16' 81 /2   (NW)

3 KEEBAUGH, Emery Ottawa High School 16' 31 /2   (NW)

4 DAVIS, Adina Topeka West High School 16' 3"   (NW)

5 SHIVLEY, Alexa Emporia High School 15' 0"   (NW)

6 AYER, Katy Emporia High School 14' 10"   (NW)

7 ADAM, KAHLIA Manhattan High School 14' 31 /2   (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 BAKER, Reece Lansing High School 15' 5"   (NW)

2 RENYER, Mallory Hayden High School 13' 91 /2   (NW)

3 RUSSELL, Ellison Seaman High School 13' 71 /2   (NW)

4 SAMS, Hannah Hayden High School 13' 7"   (NW)

5 NETHERLAND, Aaliyah Schlagle 11' 1"   (NW)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MORAN, JASON Manhattan High School 43' 1"   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 MCLAUGHLIN, Santiago Leavenworth High School 42' 43 /4   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 KONRADE, Jack Hayden High School 41' 33 /4   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 ELUMOGO, COLLINS Manhattan High School 41' 31 /4   (NW) 1(4) 5

5 GLENN, Mikael Topeka West High School 39' 91 /4   (NW) 3(1) 4

6 KNAPP, Daniel Emporia High School 39' 7"   (NW) 1(5) 3

7 BUSH, Carson Seaman High School 39' 41 /4   (NW) 1(6) 2

8 CHAN, Coulton Prairie Village - Kansas City38' 81 /2   (NW) 1(7) 1

9 RAMIREZ, Treyton Seaman High School 38' 4"   (NW) 2(1)

10 FUNK, Daniel Hayden High School 38' 31 /2   (NW) 2(2)

11 DURTSCHI, TYLER Manhattan High School 37' 73 /4   (NW) 1(8)

12 HUFF, Leviticus Lansing High School 36' 6"   (NW) 2(3)

13 SOWELL, Aaron Topeka West High School 36' 4"   (NW) 3(2)

14 JONES, Marcus Shawnee Heights High Sch 35' 6"   (NW) 2(4)

15 CRIGER, Brayden Emporia High School 34' 101 /2   (NW) 3(3)

HUBER, Josiah Emporia High School ND 3

MCLAUGHLIN, Edward Leavenworth High School ND 2

BETHEA, Genesis Leavenworth High School ND 2

LEE, Javion Topeka West High School DNS 3
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#29 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 MORAN, JASON Manhattan High School 43' 1"   (NW)

2 MCLAUGHLIN, Santiago Leavenworth High School 42' 43 /4   (NW)

3 KONRADE, Jack Hayden High School 41' 33 /4   (NW)

4 ELUMOGO, COLLINS Manhattan High School 41' 31 /4   (NW)

5 KNAPP, Daniel Emporia High School 39' 7"   (NW)

6 BUSH, Carson Seaman High School 39' 41 /4   (NW)

7 CHAN, Coulton Prairie Village - Kansas City38' 81 /2   (NW)

8 DURTSCHI, TYLER Manhattan High School 37' 73 /4   (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 RAMIREZ, Treyton Seaman High School 38' 4"   (NW)

2 FUNK, Daniel Hayden High School 38' 31 /2   (NW)

3 HUFF, Leviticus Lansing High School 36' 6"   (NW)

4 JONES, Marcus Shawnee Heights High Sch 35' 6"   (NW)

MCLAUGHLIN, Edward Leavenworth High School ND

BETHEA, Genesis Leavenworth High School ND

Flight 3 of 3

1 GLENN, Mikael Topeka West High School 39' 91 /4   (NW)

2 SOWELL, Aaron Topeka West High School 36' 4"   (NW)

3 CRIGER, Brayden Emporia High School 34' 101 /2   (NW)

HUBER, Josiah Emporia High School ND

LEE, Javion Topeka West High School DNS

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DODD, Dayven Lansing High School 34' 10"   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 KEEBAUGH, Emery Ottawa High School 34' 23 /4   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 DAVIS, Adina Topeka West High School 34' 21 /2   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 WIDMAN, AVA Manhattan High School 32' 41 /2   (NW) 2(4) 5

5 PORRES, ALESSANDRA Manhattan High School 31' 71 /2   (NW) 1(1) 4

6 WEST, Taryn Emporia High School 31' 6"   (NW) 2(5) 3

7 MOORE, Liz Hayden High School 31' 11 /2   (NW) 1(2) 2

8 SHIVLEY, Alexa Emporia High School 31' 0"   (NW) 1(3) 1

9 AYER, Katy Emporia High School 30' 111 /2   (NW) 2(6)

10 FICKEN, Sofia Ottawa High School 30' 9"   (NW) 1(4)

11 RENYER, Mallory Hayden High School 30' 6"   (NW) 1(5)

12 PHILLIPS, Shontal Topeka West High School 30' 41 /2   (NW) 2(7)

13 HUSCHER, Reagan Hayden High School 28' 01 /2   (NW) 1(6)

14 TENBRINK, Mason Seaman High School 28' 01 /4   (NW) 1(7)

JOHNSON, GILI Manhattan High School ND 1

JONES, MaKinsey Topeka West High School ND 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PORRES, ALESSANDRA Manhattan High School 31' 71 /2   (NW)
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#30 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 MOORE, Liz Hayden High School 31' 11 /2   (NW)

3 SHIVLEY, Alexa Emporia High School 31' 0"   (NW)

4 FICKEN, Sofia Ottawa High School 30' 9"   (NW)

5 RENYER, Mallory Hayden High School 30' 6"   (NW)

6 HUSCHER, Reagan Hayden High School 28' 01 /2   (NW)

7 TENBRINK, Mason Seaman High School 28' 01 /4   (NW)

JOHNSON, GILI Manhattan High School ND

Flight 2 of 2

1 DODD, Dayven Lansing High School 34' 10"   (NW)

2 KEEBAUGH, Emery Ottawa High School 34' 23 /4   (NW)

3 DAVIS, Adina Topeka West High School 34' 21 /2   (NW)

4 WIDMAN, AVA Manhattan High School 32' 41 /2   (NW)

5 WEST, Taryn Emporia High School 31' 6"   (NW)

6 AYER, Katy Emporia High School 30' 111 /2   (NW)

7 PHILLIPS, Shontal Topeka West High School 30' 41 /2   (NW)

JONES, MaKinsey Topeka West High School ND

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 O'CONNELL, DARIUS Manhattan High School 60' 5" 3(1) 10

2 HARRIS, Michael Leavenworth High School 52' 10" 3(2) 8

3 PETTIS, Justin Leavenworth High School 50' 0" 3(3) 6

4 BUFFO, Logan Lansing High School 48' 3" 3(4) 5

5 WILLIAMS, Jamale Lansing High School 45' 2" 2(1) 4

6 WOODIN, Zion Ottawa High School 44' 3" 3(5) 3

7 CAYCEDO, MARIO Manhattan High School 44' 0" 3(6) 2

8 ETZEL, Matthew Shawnee Heights High Sch 43' 91 /2 3(7) 1

9 ILALIO, DAMIAN Manhattan High School 43' 4" 3(8)

10 SANDERS, Jonathan Topeka West High School 40' 41 /4 2(2)

11 MCCONNELL, Sean Hayden High School 40' 21 /2 2(3)

12 DORAN, Adam Ottawa High School 40' 11 /2 2(4)

13 CRAWFORD, Caden Lansing High School 39' 8" 1(1)

14 DOWNS, Caddo Shawnee Heights High Sch 39' 4" 2(5)

15 OTTING, Joe Hayden High School 39' 1" 2(6)

16 WHISHTSIL, Kyle Shawnee Heights High Sch 37' 3" 1(2)

17 CUMMINGS, JC Hayden High School 36' 31 /2 2(7)

18 MAXWELL, Tyler Ottawa High School 36' 2" 1(3)

19 FLORES-DELGADO, Diego Emporia High School 34' 01 /2 1(4)

20 OROZCO, Jay Emporia High School 31' 5" 1(5)

21 RIOS, Enrique Emporia High School 31' 4" 1(6)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 CRAWFORD, Caden Lansing High School 39' 8"

2 WHISHTSIL, Kyle Shawnee Heights High Sch 37' 3"

3 MAXWELL, Tyler Ottawa High School 36' 2"
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#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 FLORES-DELGADO, Diego Emporia High School 34' 01 /2

5 OROZCO, Jay Emporia High School 31' 5"

6 RIOS, Enrique Emporia High School 31' 4"

Flight 2 of 3

1 WILLIAMS, Jamale Lansing High School 45' 2"

2 SANDERS, Jonathan Topeka West High School 40' 41 /4

3 MCCONNELL, Sean Hayden High School 40' 21 /2

4 DORAN, Adam Ottawa High School 40' 11 /2

5 DOWNS, Caddo Shawnee Heights High Sch 39' 4"

6 OTTING, Joe Hayden High School 39' 1"

7 CUMMINGS, JC Hayden High School 36' 31 /2

Flight 3 of 3

1 O'CONNELL, DARIUS Manhattan High School 60' 5"

2 HARRIS, Michael Leavenworth High School 52' 10"

3 PETTIS, Justin Leavenworth High School 50' 0"

4 BUFFO, Logan Lansing High School 48' 3"

5 WOODIN, Zion Ottawa High School 44' 3"

6 CAYCEDO, MARIO Manhattan High School 44' 0"

7 ETZEL, Matthew Shawnee Heights High Sch 43' 91 /2

8 ILALIO, DAMIAN Manhattan High School 43' 4"

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MARTIN, Grayce Lansing High School 37' 81 /2 3(1) 10

2 ILALIO, TEUILA Manhattan High School 37' 01 /2 3(2) 8

3 BATISTA, Alyssa Lansing High School 34' 8" 3(3) 5.5

3 CLAUSSEN, TAYLOR Manhattan High School 34' 8" 3(3) 5.5

5 ANDERSON, JahnAsia Seaman High School 33' 81 /2 2(1) 4

6 PAIGE FALLEY, Jadyn Hayden High School 32' 71 /2 2(2) 3

7 KRAUSE, Brianna Lansing High School 32' 7" 3(5) 2

8 CALHOON, Rhen Hayden High School 31' 81 /2 1(1) 1

9 MOORE, Callie Hayden High School 31' 11 /2 1(2)

9 WILKERSON, Mikayla Topeka West High School 31' 11 /2 2(3)

11 EMPERLEY, Nadia Shawnee Heights High Sch 29' 11" 1(3)

12 ERVIN, Trinity Emporia High School 28' 81 /2 3(6)

12 PEARSON, Susan Leavenworth High School 28' 81 /2 3(6)

14 CANNON, Alexandra Seaman High School 28' 7" 1(4)

15 JOHNSON, Jaine Ottawa High School 28' 61 /2 3(8)

16 DOMANN, Anna Seaman High School 27' 81 /2 1(5)

17 OLSON, Megan Emporia High School 26' 8" 2(4)

18 KUNTZ, Abigail Ottawa High School 26' 0" 2(5)

19 VEGA, Patrice Leavenworth High School 25' 7" 1(6)

BRANCH, Kristina Topeka West High School DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3
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#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CALHOON, Rhen Hayden High School 31' 81 /2

2 MOORE, Callie Hayden High School 31' 11 /2

3 EMPERLEY, Nadia Shawnee Heights High Sch 29' 11"

4 CANNON, Alexandra Seaman High School 28' 7"

5 DOMANN, Anna Seaman High School 27' 81 /2

6 VEGA, Patrice Leavenworth High School 25' 7"

Flight 2 of 3

1 ANDERSON, JahnAsia Seaman High School 33' 81 /2

2 PAIGE FALLEY, Jadyn Hayden High School 32' 71 /2

3 WILKERSON, Mikayla Topeka West High School 31' 11 /2

4 OLSON, Megan Emporia High School 26' 8"

5 KUNTZ, Abigail Ottawa High School 26' 0"

BRANCH, Kristina Topeka West High School DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 MARTIN, Grayce Lansing High School 37' 81 /2

2 ILALIO, TEUILA Manhattan High School 37' 01 /2

3 BATISTA, Alyssa Lansing High School 34' 8"

3 CLAUSSEN, TAYLOR Manhattan High School 34' 8"

5 KRAUSE, Brianna Lansing High School 32' 7"

6 ERVIN, Trinity Emporia High School 28' 81 /2

6 PEARSON, Susan Leavenworth High School 28' 81 /2

8 JOHNSON, Jaine Ottawa High School 28' 61 /2

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MAGANA, JADEN Manhattan High School 155' 2" 3(1) 10

2 ILALIO, DAMIAN Manhattan High School 138' 3" 3(2) 8

3 WILLIAMS, Jamale Lansing High School 136' 10" 3(3) 6

4 GRUBER, ETHAN Manhattan High School 136' 21 /2 3(4) 5

5 HARRIS, Michael Leavenworth High School 125' 9" 3(5) 4

6 SANDERS, Jonathan Topeka West High School 117' 2" 3(6) 3

7 BUFFO, Logan Lansing High School 116' 5" 2(1) 2

8 MCCONNELL, Sean Hayden High School 115' 1" 3(7) 1

9 OTTING, Joe Hayden High School 112' 0" 2(2)

10 PETTIS, Justin Leavenworth High School 109' 11" 3(8)

11 DORAN, Adam Ottawa High School 108' 10" 1(1)

12 EVANS, Ben Hayden High School 108' 6" 1(2)

13 DOWNS, Caddo Shawnee Heights High Sch 106' 1" 2(3)

14 HERNANDEZ, Manny Seaman High School 105' 10" 2(4)

15 WHISHTSIL, Kyle Shawnee Heights High Sch 102' 9" 1(3)

16 SELL, Riley Seaman High School 101' 5" 2(5)

17 CRAWFORD, Caden Lansing High School 100' 2" 1(4)

18 MAXWELL, Tyler Ottawa High School 95' 71 /2 2(6)

19 WHITE, Caleb Prairie Village - Kansas City95' 7" 1(5)

20 PINEDA, Abel Emporia High School 92' 5" 1(6)

21 FLORES-DELGADO, Diego Emporia High School 89' 0" 1(7)

22 SALAMANCA, Manuel Shawnee Heights High Sch 87' 3" 1(8)
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#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
23 RIOS, Enrique Emporia High School 79' 11" 2(7)

GORMLEY, Brody Seaman High School DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 DORAN, Adam Ottawa High School 108' 10"

2 EVANS, Ben Hayden High School 108' 6"

3 WHISHTSIL, Kyle Shawnee Heights High Sch 102' 9"

4 CRAWFORD, Caden Lansing High School 100' 2"

5 WHITE, Caleb Prairie Village - Kansas City95' 7"

6 PINEDA, Abel Emporia High School 92' 5"

7 FLORES-DELGADO, Diego Emporia High School 89' 0"

8 SALAMANCA, Manuel Shawnee Heights High Sch 87' 3"

Flight 2 of 3

1 BUFFO, Logan Lansing High School 116' 5"

2 OTTING, Joe Hayden High School 112' 0"

3 DOWNS, Caddo Shawnee Heights High Sch 106' 1"

4 HERNANDEZ, Manny Seaman High School 105' 10"

5 SELL, Riley Seaman High School 101' 5"

6 MAXWELL, Tyler Ottawa High School 95' 71 /2

7 RIOS, Enrique Emporia High School 79' 11"

GORMLEY, Brody Seaman High School DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 MAGANA, JADEN Manhattan High School 155' 2"

2 ILALIO, DAMIAN Manhattan High School 138' 3"

3 WILLIAMS, Jamale Lansing High School 136' 10"

4 GRUBER, ETHAN Manhattan High School 136' 21 /2

5 HARRIS, Michael Leavenworth High School 125' 9"

6 SANDERS, Jonathan Topeka West High School 117' 2"

7 MCCONNELL, Sean Hayden High School 115' 1"

8 PETTIS, Justin Leavenworth High School 109' 11"

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ERVIN, Trinity Emporia High School 100' 8" 3(1) 10

2 JOHNSON, Jaine Ottawa High School 96' 7" 3(2) 8

3 ANDERSON, JahnAsia Seaman High School 94' 51 /2 3(3) 6

4 WESTFAHL, EDEN Manhattan High School 94' 2" 3(4) 5

5 PEARSON, Susan Leavenworth High School 88' 0" 3(5) 4

6 DOMANN, Anna Seaman High School 86' 3" 2(1) 3

7 KRAUSE, Brianna Lansing High School 83' 10" 2(2) 2

8 CANNON, Alexandra Seaman High School 83' 8" 2(3) 1

9 MARTIN, Grayce Lansing High School 82' 2" 3(6)

10 PAIGE FALLEY, Jadyn Hayden High School 81' 2" 2(4)

11 DELEO'N, Misty Leavenworth High School 79' 5" 1(1)

12 MYER, ZOE Manhattan High School 79' 3" 2(5)
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#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 OLSON, Megan Emporia High School 75' 0" 2(6)

14 KUNTZ, Abigail Ottawa High School 73' 10" 2(7)

15 MOORE, Callie Hayden High School 73' 0" 1(2)

15 PHILLIPS, Carsen Lansing High School 73' 0" 1(2)

17 CALHOON, Rhen Hayden High School 72' 81 /2 1(4)

18 HERFKENS, Kyla Emporia High School 72' 51 /2 1(5)

19 PETERMAN, KYLIE Manhattan High School 70' 0" 1(6)

20 PICKENS, Aarion Leavenworth High School 61' 4" 1(7)

21 WILKERSON, Mikayla Topeka West High School 10' 61 /2 3(7)

BRANCH, Kristina Topeka West High School DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 DELEO'N, Misty Leavenworth High School 79' 5"

2 MOORE, Callie Hayden High School 73' 0"

2 PHILLIPS, Carsen Lansing High School 73' 0"

4 CALHOON, Rhen Hayden High School 72' 81 /2

5 HERFKENS, Kyla Emporia High School 72' 51 /2

6 PETERMAN, KYLIE Manhattan High School 70' 0"

7 PICKENS, Aarion Leavenworth High School 61' 4"

Flight 2 of 3

1 DOMANN, Anna Seaman High School 86' 3"

2 KRAUSE, Brianna Lansing High School 83' 10"

3 CANNON, Alexandra Seaman High School 83' 8"

4 PAIGE FALLEY, Jadyn Hayden High School 81' 2"

5 MYER, ZOE Manhattan High School 79' 3"

6 OLSON, Megan Emporia High School 75' 0"

7 KUNTZ, Abigail Ottawa High School 73' 10"

Flight 3 of 3

1 ERVIN, Trinity Emporia High School 100' 8"

2 JOHNSON, Jaine Ottawa High School 96' 7"

3 ANDERSON, JahnAsia Seaman High School 94' 51 /2

4 WESTFAHL, EDEN Manhattan High School 94' 2"

5 PEARSON, Susan Leavenworth High School 88' 0"

6 MARTIN, Grayce Lansing High School 82' 2"

7 WILKERSON, Mikayla Topeka West High School 10' 61 /2

BRANCH, Kristina Topeka West High School DNS

#35 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MORAN, JASON Manhattan High School 167' 1" 3(1) 10

2 HILL, Noah Prairie Village - Kansas City154' 3" 3(2) 8

3 HICKS, Aidan Shawnee Heights High Sch 153' 4" 3(3) 6

4 TAMURA, DANIEL Manhattan High School 152' 31 /2 3(4) 5

5 HILL, Nash Prairie Village - Kansas City148' 33 /4 3(5) 4

6 BUFFO, Logan Lansing High School 140' 1" 3(6) 3

LANSING HIGH SCHOOL INVITATIONAL
Lansing,

Friday, April 9, 2021

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/10/2021 10:43 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 19



#35 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 CLEVENGER, Aaron Ottawa High School 135' 83 /4 2(1) 2

8 HERNANDEZ, Manny Seaman High School 131' 7" 2(2) 1

9 CUMMINGS, JC Hayden High School 126' 93 /4 1(1)

10 OTTING, Joe Hayden High School 124' 33 /4 2(3)

11 GRUBER, ETHAN Manhattan High School 123' 71 /2 2(4)

12 JACKSON, Fred Emporia High School 121' 9" 2(5)

13 MCCONNELL, Sean Hayden High School 119' 101 /4 1(2)

14 ETZEL, Matthew Shawnee Heights High Sch 118' 11" 3(7)

15 SELL, Riley Seaman High School 118' 43 /4 2(6)

16 JORDAN, Alex Lansing High School 113' 4" 1(3)

17 D'AGATA, Giovanni Shawnee Heights High Sch 112' 01 /2 3(8)

18 ZERR, Aidan Leavenworth High School 110' 2" 1(4)

19 CAMMOCK, Ja'ki Lansing High School 107' 83 /4 1(5)

20 CRIGER, Brayden Emporia High School 101' 03 /4 1(6)

21 ROBINSON, Ontario Emporia High School 97' 03 /4 1(7)

GORMLEY, Brody Seaman High School ND 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 CUMMINGS, JC Hayden High School 126' 93 /4

2 MCCONNELL, Sean Hayden High School 119' 101 /4

3 JORDAN, Alex Lansing High School 113' 4"

4 ZERR, Aidan Leavenworth High School 110' 2"

5 CAMMOCK, Ja'ki Lansing High School 107' 83 /4

6 CRIGER, Brayden Emporia High School 101' 03 /4

7 ROBINSON, Ontario Emporia High School 97' 03 /4

Flight 2 of 3

1 CLEVENGER, Aaron Ottawa High School 135' 83 /4

2 HERNANDEZ, Manny Seaman High School 131' 7"

3 OTTING, Joe Hayden High School 124' 33 /4

4 GRUBER, ETHAN Manhattan High School 123' 71 /2

5 JACKSON, Fred Emporia High School 121' 9"

6 SELL, Riley Seaman High School 118' 43 /4

GORMLEY, Brody Seaman High School ND

Flight 3 of 3

1 MORAN, JASON Manhattan High School 167' 1"

2 HILL, Noah Prairie Village - Kansas City154' 3"

3 HICKS, Aidan Shawnee Heights High Sch 153' 4"

4 TAMURA, DANIEL Manhattan High School 152' 31 /2

5 HILL, Nash Prairie Village - Kansas City148' 33 /4

6 BUFFO, Logan Lansing High School 140' 1"

7 ETZEL, Matthew Shawnee Heights High Sch 118' 11"

8 D'AGATA, Giovanni Shawnee Heights High Sch 112' 01 /2
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#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CLAUSSEN, TAYLOR Manhattan High School 124' 3" 3(1) 10

2 EMPERLEY, Nadia Shawnee Heights High Sch 122' 5" 3(2) 8

3 GLESSNER, ALYX Manhattan High School 116' 41 /4 3(3) 6

4 WEIXELMAN, Jaden Manhattan High School 110' 1" 3(4) 5

5 FICKEN, Sofia Ottawa High School 109' 8" 3(5) 4

6 SPENCER, Avery Prairie Village - Kansas City103' 41 /2 3(6) 3

7 BATISTA, Alyssa Lansing High School 94' 5" 3(7) 2

8 PHILLIPS, Carsen Lansing High School 93' 10" 2(1) 1

9 GNUTHAKE, Addison Lansing High School 88' 0" 2(2)

10 PEAK, Rylee Emporia High School 82' 81 /2 3(8)

11 PAIGE FALLEY, Jadyn Hayden High School 82' 6" 2(3)

12 SIMS, Vicki Hayden High School 80' 11 /4 1(1)

13 HARRISON, Mary Prairie Village - Kansas City78' 93 /4 1(2)

14 REWERTS, Ella Hayden High School 78' 11 /4 1(3)

15 HERFKENS, Kyla Emporia High School 77' 93 /4 2(4)

16 DELEO'N, Misty Leavenworth High School 77' 13 /4 2(5)

17 THOMAS, Monece Leavenworth High School 75' 93 /4 1(4)

18 CHMIDLING, Laura Leavenworth High School 75' 4" 1(5)

19 PEAK, Ryan Emporia High School 73' 8" 2(6)

20 SIMPSON, Emma Seaman High School 71' 5" 2(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 SIMS, Vicki Hayden High School 80' 11 /4

2 HARRISON, Mary Prairie Village - Kansas City78' 93 /4

3 REWERTS, Ella Hayden High School 78' 11 /4

4 THOMAS, Monece Leavenworth High School 75' 93 /4

5 CHMIDLING, Laura Leavenworth High School 75' 4"

Flight 2 of 3

1 PHILLIPS, Carsen Lansing High School 93' 10"

2 GNUTHAKE, Addison Lansing High School 88' 0"

3 PAIGE FALLEY, Jadyn Hayden High School 82' 6"

4 HERFKENS, Kyla Emporia High School 77' 93 /4

5 DELEO'N, Misty Leavenworth High School 77' 13 /4

6 PEAK, Ryan Emporia High School 73' 8"

7 SIMPSON, Emma Seaman High School 71' 5"

Flight 3 of 3

1 CLAUSSEN, TAYLOR Manhattan High School 124' 3"

2 EMPERLEY, Nadia Shawnee Heights High Sch 122' 5"

3 GLESSNER, ALYX Manhattan High School 116' 41 /4

4 WEIXELMAN, Jaden Manhattan High School 110' 1"

5 FICKEN, Sofia Ottawa High School 109' 8"

6 SPENCER, Avery Prairie Village - Kansas City103' 41 /2

7 BATISTA, Alyssa Lansing High School 94' 5"

8 PEAK, Rylee Emporia High School 82' 81 /2
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Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Manhattan High School MANH 103

2 Lansing High School LANS 78

3 Shawnee Heights High School SHTS 71.5

4 Leavenworth High School LEVW 67

5 Hayden High School HAYD 34

6 Prairie Village - Kansas City Ch KCC 32.33

7 Seaman High School SEAM 30.83

8 Emporia High School EMPH 27.33

9 Topeka West High School TWHS 26

10 Ottawa High School OTAH 25

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Manhattan High School MANH 90

2 Emporia High School EMPH 87

3 Lansing High School LANS 81

4 Seaman High School SEAM 58.5

5 Leavenworth High School LEVW 55

6 Topeka West High School TWHS 43

7 Prairie Village - Kansas City Ch KCC 38

8 Ottawa High School OTAH 30.5

9 Shawnee Heights High School SHTS 25

10 Hayden High School HAYD 21
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